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The Menu of Four Twenty Blackbirds from Brooklyn contains about 17 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $37.0. What Kailey N likes about Four Twenty Blackbirds:
Recently checked into Four Twenty Blackbirds for a hot americano on a rainy cold day. The americano was great
and the barista was so quick and attentive! | sat inside for a bit to read while | drank my americano and though
there isn't a lot of seating inside, there was still space to sit for a bit. The bakery/cafe is a cute spot tucked away
from the Main Street but definitely a hidden gem. Many people came in looking... read more. As a guest, you can
use the WLAN of the establishment free of charge. What J L doesn't like about Four Twenty Blackbirds:
| was really looking forward to trying the honey salted pie, as part of their Pie day promo, after reading so many
great reviews about it online. Sadly, | only had a bite of this pie as | found it was overly sweet.However, I'm not
someone who eats sweets often so it could be just an individual preference. The atmosphere and staff were both
friendly and welcoming. Street parking can be a bit tricky here but there is a... read more. At Four Twenty
Blackbirds in Brooklyn, you get a tasty brunch in the morning and you can eat as much as you want pamper.
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Four Twenty Blackbirds Menu

Main

SAVORY VEGGIE PIE
Homemade Pies
LEMON CHESS

Pie Slices

THE BIG GAME SIX-PACK

Cream, Specialty & Pies

CHOCOLATE CHESS

Uncategorized

SAVORY MEAT PIE

Dessert

SALTED CARAMEL APPLE PIE
MATCHA CUSTARD

$6.5

$42.0

$30.0

$42.0

$7.5

$45.0
$42.0

Popular Ttems
SALTY HONEY PIE

BOX OF 7 SLICES BAKER'S
CHOICE

BOX OF 4 SLICES BAKER'S
CHOICE

SEASONAL FRUIT PIE BAKER'S
CHOICE

SEASONAL CUSTARD BAKER'S
CHOICE

WHOLE PIES

LAVENDER HONEY CUSTARD
BLACK BOTTOM OAT

BITTERSWEET CHOCOLATE
PECAN

HOJICHA CUSTARD

BROWN BUTTER APPLE
STREUSEL

$45.0

$44.0

$25.0

$45.0

$45.0

$42.0
$42.0

$42.0
$42.0

$42.0
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