



## Four Twenty Blackbirds Menu

https://menulist.menu 634 Dean St, Brooklyn I-11238-3009, United States +17184992917,+13473505110



The Menu of Four Twenty Blackbirds from Brooklyn contains about 17 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$37.0. What Kailey N likes about Four Twenty Blackbirds:

Recently checked into Four Twenty Blackbirds for a hot americano on a rainy cold day. The americano was great and the barista was so quick and attentive! I sat inside for a bit to read while I drank my americano and though there isn't a lot of seating inside, there was still space to sit for a bit. The bakery/cafe is a cute spot tucked away from the Main Street but definitely a hidden gem. Many people came in looking... read more. As a guest, you can use the WLAN of the establishment free of charge. What J L doesn't like about Four Twenty Blackbirds:

I was really looking forward to trying the honey salted pie, as part of their Pie day promo, after reading so many great reviews about it online. Sadly, I only had a bite of this pie as I found it was overly sweet. However, I'm not someone who eats sweets often so it could be just an individual preference. The atmosphere and staff were both friendly and welcoming. Street parking can be a bit tricky here but there is a... read more. At Four Twenty Blackbirds in Brooklyn, you get a tasty brunch in the morning and you can eat as much as you want pamper.

## Four Twenty Blackbirds Menu

Main		Popular Items	
SAVORY VEGGIE PIE	\$6.5	SALTY HONEY PIE	\$45.0
Homemade Pies		BOX OF 7 SLICES BAKER'S CHOICE	\$44.0
LEMON CHESS	\$42.0	BOX OF 4 SLICES BAKER'S CHOICE	\$25.0
Pie Slices		SEASONAL FRUIT PIE BAKER'S CHOICE	\$45.0
THE BIG GAME SIX-PACK	\$30.0	SEASONAL CUSTARD BAKER'S CHOICE	\$45.0
Cream, Specialty & Pies		WHOLE PIES	
• •		WIIULC PICO	
CHOCOLATE CHESS	\$42.0	LAVENDER HONEY CUSTARD	\$42.0
CHOCOLATE CHESS	\$42.0	•	\$42.0 \$42.0
• •	\$42.0 \$7.5	LAVENDER HONEY CUSTARD	
CHOCOLATE CHESS  Uncategorized SAVORY MEAT PIE	*	LAVENDER HONEY CUSTARD BLACK BOTTOM OAT BITTERSWEET CHOCOLATE	\$42.0
CHOCOLATE CHESS  Uncategorized	*	LAVENDER HONEY CUSTARD BLACK BOTTOM OAT BITTERSWEET CHOCOLATE PECAN HOJICHA CUSTARD BROWN BUTTER APPLE	\$42.0 \$42.0
CHOCOLATE CHESS  Uncategorized SAVORY MEAT PIE	*	LAVENDER HONEY CUSTARD BLACK BOTTOM OAT BITTERSWEET CHOCOLATE PECAN HOJICHA CUSTARD	\$42.0 \$42.0 \$42.0

## Four Twenty Blackbirds Menu



## Four Twenty Blackbirds

634 Dean St, Brooklyn I-11238-3009, United States **Opening Hours:** 

